Provinciaal Kampioenschap 2023
Diksmuide, 14 - 15/10/2023

Programmanr. 29
15/10/2023 - 14:00

200m wisselslag

10 jaar
Startlijst

Serie 1 van 3, 14:00

1

co~NOOLbhWN

DEFEVER, Auwke
VANDEMAELE, Egon
ROGIERS, Milan
DEKEYSER, Norah
BOLLAERT, Amelie
MEUL, Rune
LAGACIE, Axelle
VANBRABANT, Esben

Serie 2 van 3, 14:05

oO~NOULhWNPE

DESOMER, Marie
DECEUNINCK, Emma
VERPLANCKE, Mara
CHRISTIAENS, Lucas
VAN CAUWENBERGE, Lio
MEUL, Jade
VANDERMARLIERE, Niene
DEVOLDERE, Lowie

Serie 3 van 3, 14:10

1

00O ~NO OTh WN

DEPRAETERE, Indy
DE BRUYNE, Sander
HAUSPIE, Niel
CLAEYS, Ybo
DEVUYST, Oona
DESANTE, Leon
THIELEMANS, Leon
DE WEVER, Maud

IKZ/21143/13
KZK/11153/13
ISWIM/11123/13
ROSC/21342/13
IKZ/21158/13
ISWIM/11119/13
IKZ/21140/13
IKZ/11157/13

ISWIM/21104/13
TZT/21122/13
MZK/21140/13
TZT/11121/13
ROSC/21340/13
ISWIM/21120/13
ISWIM/21102/13
TZT/11131/13

MZK/21137/13
MZK/11135/13
ISWIM/11114/13
ISWIM/11101/13
BZK/21300/13
TZT/11106/13
TZT/11108/13
IKZ/21138/13

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
4:01.80
3:55.58
3:45.66
3:46.48
3:57.49
4:06.17

NT

3:39.36
3:37.79
3:30.60
3:05.36
3:18.67
3:34.76
3:37.81
3:40.58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730
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